
164 Müller, Zur Conjugation des georgischen Verbums.

1. p.
2. „

3. n

1. P.
2. „

3. „

D. Plusquarnperfectum.

Singular.

w-cir ( wi-qaw
kli-ar \ i-qaw
ar-s ( i-qo
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w-ar (ivi-qaw

lch-ar &lt; i-qaw
, ar-s [ i-qo

I ^
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Plural.

' w-arth f wi-qaw-itli

kh-ar-th , i-qaw-ith

i. ar-i-an l i-qu-nen.

' w-ath (wi-qaw-ith

kh-ar-th &lt; i-qaw-ith
. ar-i-an [i-qu-nen-

E. Futurum.

Singular.

1. P. se-wi-qwar-iv-o
2. „ se-i-qwar-w-o

3. „ se-i-qwar-w-o-s

1. P. sewikra(-se-wi-kr-w-o)
2. „ seikra (—se-khi-kr-w-o)

3. „ seikras (—se-i-kr-w-o-s)

Plural.

se-wi-qwar-w-o-th
se-i-qivar-w-o-th
se-i-qwar-w-o-n-

seivikrath (—se-ici-kr-w-o-th)
seikrath (—se-khi-kr-w-o-th)
seikran (— se-i-kr-w-o-n).


